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JBL TUNE125TWS  Connected

CHOOSE "JBL TUNE125TWS" T0 CONNECT
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Driver size:

Frequency response:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:

Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Power supply:

Charging time (headset & charging case):

Music playtime with BT on:
Weight:

ANDROID 6.0+

BL TUNE125TWS

p to pair. Device will be tied to g ) (:
ur Google Account Q
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- * BT CONNECTING
) * BT CONNECTED
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5.8 mm Dynamic driver

20 Hz - 20 kHz

96 dB SPL @ 1 kHz 1 mW

96 dB

-38dBV/Pa@1kHz

14 ohm

<12dBm

GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP V1.7

5.0

Lithium-ion battery (85 mAh /3.7 V DC)
Lithium-ion battery (850 mAh /3.7 V DC)
5V=10A

< 2 hrs from empty

8hrs

73¢g
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HVAD ER DER | SKEN
SADAN B/ERES DE
BRUG FORSTE GANG
TAND 0G FORBIND

VELGIBL TUNH 25TWS” FOR AT FORBINDE

MANUEL STYRING
TAND 0G OPRET FORBINDELSE TIL ENHEDEN
TILSLUT VENSTRE G HOJRE IGEN

SLUK
STYRING MED KNAP

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Enhedsstorrelse:
Frekvensomrade:
Folsomhed:

Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Impedans:
Bluetooth-overfort strom:
Bluetooth-overfort modulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilversion:

1. STEREQTILSTAND.

2. MONOTILSTAND

NEMT AUTOMATISK SKIFTE

OPLADER

LED-SIGNALER

LAVT BATTERI / OPLADER / HELT OPLADET /
TANDT / BLUETOOTH OPRETTER FORBINDELSE /
BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET / LAVT BATTERI /
OPLADER/ HELT OPLADET

Dynamisk enhed pa 5,8 mm
20Hz - 20 kHz
96dB SPLved 1kHz 1 mW

9%d8

-38.dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz
<12dBm

(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2402GHz- 2,480 GHz
AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.T

DE

TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN 1.STEREO-MODUS

ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG 2.MONO-MODUS

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN NAHTLOSER AUTOMATISCHER WECHSEL

KOPPLUNG WIRD AUFGELADEN

WEITERE LED-VERHALTEN

ANDROID 6.0+ SCHWACHER AKKU / WIRD AUFGELADEN /

“JBLTUNET25TWS" ZUM VERBINDEN VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN / EINSCHALTEN /

WAHLEN BTWIRD VERBUNDEN /BT VERBUNDEN /

AUSSCHALTEN SCHWACHER AKKL / WIRD AUFGELADEN /
VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

'MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN MIT GERAT
LINKS UND RECHTS WIEDER VERBINDEN

EINSCHALTEN

AUSSCHALTEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN

TreibergroBe: 5,8-mm-Dynaiktreiber
Frequenzbereich: 20Hz-20kHz

Empfindlichkeit: 96.dB SPL bei 1kHz/ 1mW
Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 96 d8
Miktfonempidiichteit: ~38.BY / Pabei 1 kHz

140hm

Gbertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Bluetooth-Frequenz:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:

<12dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402GHz - 2,480 GH

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HEPV17

Bluetooth-version: Bluetooth-Version:
Batteritype tl hovedtelefoner: mmummnnaneu [ m)\h/NVD(] hrhorer-Batterietyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (85 mAh, 3,7V DC)
Batteritype Ladebox-B p: Lithium-lonen-Akku (850 mAh, 37V DC)
smmvﬂuym SV=10A Energieversorgung: SV=10A
Oplading <2timerfra afladet it: <25td.ab Aku leer
Muslk splllend med BT tandt: Btimer Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktiviertem BT: 8 Std

13g Gewicht: 3

0TONES

ES

L0
COMO SE LLEVAN 1.MODO ESTEREO
US0 POR PRIMERA VEZ 2.MODOMONO i
ENCENDERY CONECTAR ENCENDIDOY APAGADO AUTOMATICO
0TROS
ANDROID. COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED

SELE((\UNA JBLTUNEWZSTWS PARA

APAGA

(CONTROLES MANUALES
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR DISPOSITIVO
RECONECTAR IZQUIERDO Y DERECHO

BATERIA BAJA / CARGA / CARGA COMPLETA /
ENCENDER / CONECTANDO BT / BLUETOOTH
CONECTADO / BATERIA BAJA / CARGA /
CARGA COMPLETA

F

VUDELLEEN
KAYTTOOHJEET VASEN / OIKEA
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA VIRTAPAALL
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA :m&g:omm
YHDISTAMINEN
pnmumuonosws ; STEREUTM
AND 0 06! SAUMATON AUTOMAATTINEN KYTKIN
TSI E5THS TAUTUU
YHDISTAAKSES| LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
VIRTA POIS AKKUVAHISSA / LATAUTUU /TRYSIN
MANUAALISET SEATIMET & LADATTU /VIRTA PALLA / BT YHDISTAA /

BT YHDISTETTY / AKKU VAHISSA /

PAINIKKEET
ENCENDER VIRRANKYTKENTA & YHDISTAMINEN LATAUTU/ TYSIN LADATIU
APAGAR LAITTEESEEN
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT

i idad: 8mm Kuulok ;
Intervalo de frecuencias: 20Hz-20kHz Tagjuusvaste: 20Hz-20kHz
Sensibilidad: 98BS 1tz 1 Herkkyys: 96 dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW

Maksimi SPL: 96 dB
Semlbllldld del micréfono: o s e Milaofonin herkiyys: 3808V /Pa@ 1Kz
Bluetooth-ahettimen teho: <12d8m

Modulacion del transmisor Bugtoath:  GFK, /4 DOPSK, 80PSK ! .
Frecuencia de Bluetooth: 2,403 Gz 2480 o PO
Version del perfil de Bluetooth: AZDM 3, AVR(PIS HFPVL7 uetooth tazjuus:
Version Bluetooth: Bluetooth-profiliversi: 20913, RCP 15,717
i i e 2900 Bluetooth-versio:
i o del estuche d Bateriad ATV Kuulokkeiden akiu: i ion akku (85 mAh /3,7V D)
Alimentacion: 04 Latauskotelon akku: Litium-{on akku (850 mAh 3,7V DC)
Tiempo de carga: <2 horas desde carga agotada Virtalshde: — 1
Tiempo de reproducddn de msica con Latausai < 2hyhjists
Bluetooth activado: 8hores Musikin toistoaika BT palé: 8h
Peso: 739 Paino: 739
HU T
ADOBOZ TARTALMA BEKAPCSOL CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE SPEGNIMENTO
AHASINALAT MODJA KIKAPCSOLAS [
ELSO HASZNALAT GOMB PARANCS ALPRIMO UTILIZZO 1. MODALITA STEREO
BEKAPCSOLAS £S CSATLAKOZAS 1. SZTEREONOD ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO 2. MODALITA MONO
PAROSITAS 1ONO MOD ABBINAMENTO PASSAGGIO AUTOMATICOSENZA INTERRUZONI
EGYEBEK ESTREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS ATVALTAS ATRI INGARICA
ANDROID 6.0+ ToTes ANDROID 6.0+ COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED

ACSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A, JBL
TUNE12STWS” LEHETOSEGET
KIKAPCSOLAS

KEZI VEZERLOK

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZTATAS AZ
ESTHOZHOZ

ABALES JOBB OLDAL UJRA-CSAT-
LAKOZTATASA

MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIO
Hangszéro mérete:
Frekvenciavalasz:
Erzékenység:
Maximalis
Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Impedanda:

Atvitt Bluetooth-teljesitmény:
Avitt Bluetooth-modulacio:
Bluetooth-frekven
Bluetooth profilverzi:
Bluetooth -verzic:

LED TULAJDONSAGAI §
ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR /TOLTES / TEL-
JESEN FELTOLTVE / BEKAPCSOL / BLUETOOTH
CSATLAKOZIK /BT CSATLAKOZTATVA /
ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR /TOLTES /

BATTERIA SCARICA / IN CARICA /
COMPLETAMENTE CARICA / ACCENSIONE /
COLLEGAMENTO BT / BT COLLEGATO /
BATTERIA SCARICA / IN CARICA /
COMPLETAMENTE CARICA

‘SCEGLIERE “JBL TUNE125TWS"PER
EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO
SPEGNIMENTO

COMANDI MANUALI
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO AL

TELJESEN FELTOLTVE DISPOSITIVO
RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO E DESTRO
ACCENSIONE
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
58 i i Driver dinamico da 5,8 mm
20Hz-20kHz Risposta in fvequema: 20z~ 20kHz

96dB SPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW
9d8
-38BV/Pa@1kiz

<12d8m

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402GHz-2480GHz
A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

ne Tftids Buetooth on erest
sily:

NO

DETTE ER | ESKEN

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
FORSTE GANGS BRUK
SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

ANDROID 60+
VELG"JBLTUNET2STWS' FOR A KOBLETIL
STROM AV

MANUELLE KONTROLLER

SLA PA 0 KOBLE TIL ENHET
KOBLETILVENSTRE 0 HOYRE PA RYTT

STROM AV
KNAPPEKOMMANDO

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER
Driverstorrelse:
Frekvensrespons:
Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhet:

Impedar
Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-versjon:

50
Litium: (85 mA/3.7VD0)
Litium- (850mAh/3.7VDQ)
sV—

0A
<2 Grateljesen lemerilt lapotbel
86ra

13g

1.STEREOMODUS
2. MONOMODUS

SOMLOS AUTOMATISK BRYTER

LADER

LED-ATF

LAVT BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET /
SLAPA /BT TILKOBLING / BT TILKOBLET /
LAVT BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET

5,8mm dynamiske driver
20Hz - 20 kHz

96dB SPLved 1kHz 1 mW
9

6B
-38dBV/Paved 1 kHz
<12dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 6Hz 2,480 GHz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

smmhrsynmg
Lade
Muslkkspl\letld nér BT erpi:

50
L batteri (85 mAh /3,7V DO)
L batteri (850 mAh /3,7V DC)
SV=10A

< 2timer nar tomt.

Btimer

B3g

sV
DETTA FINNS | LADAN 1.STEREO-LAGE
HUR DE SKASITTA 2. MONO-LAGE
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN SOMLOS AUTOMATISK OMKOPPLING
SLA PA & ANSLUT DNING
PARKOPPLING LED-FUNKTIO
OVRIGA LAG BATTERINIVA /LADDNING / FULLADDAD /
ANDROIDE. STROM PA / ANSLUTERTILL BT/
VAL TONET25TWS FORATT ASLUTA ANSLUTENTLLBT/LAG BATERNIA
STANG AV LADDNING / FULLADDAD
MANUELLA KONTROLLER
SLAPA OCH ANSLUT TILL ENHET
ATERANSLUTA VANSTER OCH HOGER
STROM PA
STANG AV
KNAPPKOMMANDO
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Frekvensomfang: 20Hz- 20kHz
Knslighet: 96 dB SPLvid 1 kHz 1 Mw
: 96 d
Mikrofonkinslighet: -38 BV /Pavid 1 kHz
Impedans: 14chm
Bluetooth-séndarens effekt: <12d8m
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilens version :
Bluetooth-version:

24026Hz-2,480 GHz
A2P13, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.T
50

h/3,7V00)
i 3,700
Stromforsrjning: sV—
Laddningstid: <2 nmmarﬂén tomt
Musikspelstid med BT pa: 8timmar
Vikt: 73g
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xt s _
Hib LED FEFRATHR
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P LTSS g acrRl
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Eh#TTR 5.8mm SHEIXENE T
$N§ﬂnﬁi 20Hz- 20kHz
96dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW
EXSPL 9dB
§ﬁmii&l§: -384BV/Pa@1khz
[zt 140hm
BEFRHINE: dBm
ST GFSK. /4 DQPSK.  8DPSK
AR 2.402 Gz - 2.480 GHz
X BC B SCAFhR A2DP13, AVRCP1S. HFPVI7
TSRS
AR, FE3H (85 mAh/3.7V DQ)
2@3%&@%&: FE33t (850mAh /3.7V D)
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S8mmA A F =y I RSA N~
20Hz~20kHz
96dB SPL@TKHz 1mW.

9608
-384BV/Pa @1 kHz
140

124BmK 5

GFSK. m/4DQPSK, 80PSK
2402 GHz~ 2480 GHz
A2DP13, AVRCPTS. HFPVLT

UFDLAZ N
(85mAh/3.7VD0)
A ANy T —
(BSOmAh /37V00)
5V=10A

TU—

#2851
AT
#mg

58mm eg aqpia§éon
20Hz-20kHz
96d8SPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW
9608

-38dBV/Pa@ 1Kz

14 0hm

<12d8

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz ~ 2480 GHz

A2DP 13, AIRCP 1.5, HEPV17
50
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement
The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC:6132A-TUNE125TWS) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during

product certification for head use is 0.23171W/kg.The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 5 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories
that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the usens head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not
meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

Seasbilt 96dBSPL@ 1KHz 1 W
SPLm: 96 df

Sensibi Iadnl ‘microfono: -38dBV/Pa@1kHz

Impedenza:

Potenza e trasmettitore Bluetooth: < 12dBm

Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:
Frequenza Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Versione Bluetooth:

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,4026Hz-2480GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7
50

3,7V00)
37V00)

SV==10A
<2ore dascarica

Alimentazione:
Tempo diricarica:

Autonomia n riproduzione con BT attivo: 8 ore

Peso: g

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWY WYL ZASILANIA

EL

TINEPINAMBANETAI ETH IYIKEYAZIA
NOZ NATO OOPEZETE

XPHEH NPATH GOPA

ANAMMA & EYNAEZH

ZEYZH SEEE
AMA
ANDROID 6.0+
ENAE T[ JBLTUN[IZSTWS"HI\ NA
EYNAEGE

Ilnlea

XEIPOKINHTOX EAETX0X
ANAMMA & SYNAESH SE SYSKEYH
ENANASYNAESH APIZTEPA &
ANAMMA

IBHEIMO

TEKNIKA KAPAKTHPIETIKA
MéyeBog obnyoi:

Toyvtra anokpionc:

Evauofinia:

MéyioroSPL:

Evauofinaia ikpoguvou:
Aviiotaar:

oy perdBoar¢ Bluetooth:
DuaSpgwon petaoong Bluetooth:

ENTOAH NIAHKTPOY

1. AEIOYPTIA STEREQ

2. MONOOONIKH AEITOYPIIA
APOSKONTH AYTOMATH ENAMATH
QOPTIEH

AEITOYPTIALED

XAMHAH MATAPIA / ®OPTIZH / EXEI
QOPTISEI NAHPQS. / ANAMMA / SYNAEEH
BT/ BT ZYNAEGHKE / XAMHAH MIATAPIA /
QOPTIZH / EXE| OOPTIZEI MAHPOE

e obnyoc5 8mm
iz
masm@w Kz 1 mw

rva/Pa@ 1kHz
14 ohm

<12dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Suyvora Bluetooth: 2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

“Eboon npogil Bluetooth: A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

“EKBoon Bluetooth: 50

Tomog pmaapiag akovoTKoG: Mnatapia toviow Mioo (85 mAh /3, 7 DO
gopuonc:

Toogodooia:

Xpovoc goprionc: % Lﬁpi( pa—.

Iidpreia vanapaywyicpovocic e o BT

evepyomompévo: Bupec

Bapog: 139

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE (OMMANDES DES BOUTONS

COMMENT LES PORTER STEREQ

PREMIERE UTILISATION Z MODE MON

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION (OMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE TRANSPARENTE

JUMELAGE

AUTRES smmnuﬂous DUTEMOIN

ANDROID G BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE / CHARGE

(HO\SISS[Z « JBLTUNEWZSTWSW POUR
LA CONNEXIO!

ARRET

(COMMANDES MANUELLES

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL
'RECONNEXION GAUCHE / DROITE
MARCHE

ARRET

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Tallede haut-parleur:
Réponse en fréquence:
Sensibilité:

Pression sonore max.:
Sensibilité du microphone:

Puissance de lémetteur Bluetooth:
Modulation de émetteur Bluetooth:
Fréquences du Bluetooth:

Version du profil luetooth:

Version Bluetooth:

COMPLETE / MARCHE / CONNEXION BT / BT
CONNECTE / BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE /
CHARGE COMPLETE

Haut e damiue e g
20Hz- 20kt
%dBSPLa'I kHZ/T mW

96d8
-38dBV/Paa1kHz
14 ohms

<12dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, BDPSK
,402 Gz - 2,480 GH

AZDP‘I} AVRCP 1.5, HFPVW 7

yp

(85mAh /3,7V Q)

yp
Alimentation électrique:
Temps de charge:
Autonomie demusiqueavec BT atf:
Poids:

NL
VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
DRAGEN

INGEBRUIKNAME

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
KOPPELEN

DIVERSEN

ANDROID 6.0+
SELECTEER“JBLTUNE125TWS"OM TE
VERBINDEN

UITSCHAKELEN

HANDMATIGE BEDIENING
INSCHAKELEN & AANSLUITEN OP APPARAAT
LINKS & RECHTS OPNIEUW AANSLUITEN
INSCHAKELEN

UITSCHAKELEN

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Maat van driver:
Frequentierespons:
Gevoeligheid:

Maximum
Mm«aongevoeuqnem
Impeda

ieonth zendvemage:
Bluetooth zendermodulatie:
Bluetooth-frequentie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Bluctooth-versie:

(850mAh/3,7V (O
V=104

<2 depuis vide

8h

139

KNOP FUNCTIE

1. STEREOMODUS

2. MONO MODE

NAADLOZE AUTOMATISCHE SCHAKELAAR
BEZIG MET OPLADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

WAKKE BATTERL) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN /
VOLLEDIG GELADEN / INSCHAKELEN /

BT VERBINDEN / BT GEKOPPELD / ZWAKKE
BATTERL) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN / VOLLEDIG
GELADEN

5,8 mm Dynamic river
20Hz-20 kHz

96 dBSPL@ TkHz 1 mW
96dB
-384BV/Pa@ 1 kHz

14 ohm

<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK.

2,402 Gz - 2,480 GHz
AZDP]! AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

yp jvoor headset: Dtim-onb h/3,7V00)
i Lith 37V00)

Voedi SV—10A

Oplaai <2uurwanneer leeg

Muziekafspeeltdmet T aan: 8uur

Gewicht: T gam

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA BOTAO DE COMANDO

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZVCIEM 1 TRVBV DZWIEKU STEREO

WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE
PAROWANIE PlVNN\E I)I\AU\JACV PRZE(ACZN\K

INNE AUTOMATYCINY

ANDROID 6.0+ LADOWANIE

ABY NAWIAZAC PUU\(ZENIE WYBIERZ DZIALANIE DIODY LED
JJBLTUNET25TWS" BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA /

WYL, ZASILANIA tAannmE/P[tNENAtADOWAMIE/

WL ZASILANIA / NAWIAZYW)

POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH / NAWIAZANO
URZADZENIEM POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH / BATERIA
PODLACZANIE LEWE) | PRAWE) BLISKA WYCZERPANIA / tADOWANIE /
SEUCHAWKI PEENE NAEADOWANIE

W ZASILANIA

STEROWANIE RECZNE
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIEZ

DANE TECHNICZNE

PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO
E CONEXAO

1.MODO ESTERED
2.MODO MONO
TROCA AUTOMATICA

EMPARELHAMENTO
OUTROS

ANDROID 6.0 0U SUPERIOR
SELECIONEJBLTUNE125TWS'PARA CONECTAR
DESLIGA

(CONTROLES MANUAIS

LIGA/DESLIGA E CONECTANDO A UM
DISPOSITIVO

RECONEXAO DIREITA E ESQUERDA

LIGA

DESLIGA

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS.

Roz smm

Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz- 20kz
Efektywnos 96 dB SPLprzy 1 kHz /1 mW
Makoymale dineneaustycne S

Caulosc mikrofon -38dV /PaDLA 1 kHz
Impedanja: T4omow

Mocnadawania Bluetooth: <12d8m

Moduladja nadawania Bluetooth: K, 40P, sk
Cestotliwosc Bluetoott 2,400 Ghz- 2480 G

Wersja profilu Bluetooth: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1. 5 HFPV1L7
50

Respstdeequénce
ibilida

Senslhl\ldada do microfone:
Impedanci

Poténcia de transmisso Bluetooth:
Modulagio de transmissao Bluetooth:
Frequénda Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluctooth:
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The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requuemen(s, aminimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (including

the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these

1C:6132A-TUNET25TWS

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC:6132A-TUNE125TWS) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée
mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de 0.23171W/kg.

Lapnarell aété teste dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec e corps, ot le produit a été nt 5625 mm dela téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'e

de0

de séj

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

not meet RF exp

entre la téte de ['utilisateur et | d
ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I''C et dowent étre évités.

lins de ceint
p:

and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

RF de 'lC, utilisez d

, d'étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces me(alllques Les accessoires

Lappareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards dexposltlon RF, une distance de sepavallon mlmmum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre ['oreille et le produit (antenne

comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standard:

1C:6132A-TUNET25TWS
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Iantenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

3 BTOPOJA FpyNiNbl CHMBOTIOB CePHIHOTO HOMepa U3AeNs, CIAyIoLLUX Moce

Pa3AenUTeNbHOr0 3HaKa «-». KOAMPOBKa COOTBETCTBYET NOPAAKY 6yKB NaTUHCKOro andasuTa, HaunHaa ¢ awsapa 2010 ropa: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - mecawy
npou3BozcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - despanb, C - MapT uT.4.) u «¥» - ron npoussozcTea (A - 2010, B-2011,C- 2012uTA.).

Vicnone3yiite yCTpOCTB0 T07K0 10 MAMONY Ha3HaleHU0 B COOTBETCTBAN C IPEAOCTaBEHOM MHCTpyKuei. Hi b CAMOCTOATENbHO BCKPHIBATH KOPNYC T0BaPA W OCYILIECTBAATH PEMOKT. B nyuae obHapyxkeHna
i i B COOTBETCTBIM € i 13 ‘TanoHa. OcoBble YC0BIA XpaHeHNs, Peanu3aLli 1 (W) TPaHCNOPTUPOBKY He

Hefl0CTaTKOB WU AeQeKTOB, 3a 06ic
npeaycMoTpeHbi. 36eraiite BO3geiicTBIA 3KC IACTBUA BIATH, CUIbHBIX MArHUTHbIX NONeii. YCTPOICTBO MpeHa3HaueHo AnA paboTbl B Xubix 30Hax. CPOK roAHOCTI He

orpaitieH Npu cobnoAeHM YCnoBIi XpaHeus. Moxanyiicra, yeTpoiicTea ¢ BMmecTe ¢ b
Agéncia acionsl de Tlecomunicgtes
Este equip. 30 tem direito a protega interferéncia prejudicial e nao pode causar autorizad

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel. gnv br
ta homologado pela ANATEL de acordo com os

Este produtt Resoluci

n°.2000/242 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and log Ik license. Other d trade names are those of their

respective owners.

FCCID: APITUNE125TWS <;I R 215-JRA045

d by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Indus
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